Lakeview Hills Ladies Golf Association

2024 Wednesday Morning League Robin Berry, President 810-841-5922 Patti Blanchard, Treasurer 586-405-2371 Jane Keller 248-863-6063

May 8, 2024

Welcome.

The League welcomes ladies of all golfing abilities. The League format uses your handicap to determine the flight you are in so that you play with ladies of similar abilities. We play the South Course. You pay weekly unless you are a member of Lakeview Hills CC. It is not required that you golf each week but it is encouraged.

The fees to join the League and play:

\$30 membership fee for all League members

\$12 handicap fee for all non-members of Lakeview Hills CC

\$25 weekly for 9 holes (includes cart fee) for non-members of Lakeview Hills CC

\$12 cart fee for members of Lakeview Hills CC

Optional after lunch play golf fees:

\$8 additional 9 hole cart fee for members of Lakeview Hills CC

\$15 additional 9 holes including cart for non-members of Lakeview Hills CC

You will be given a golf schedule. Tee time for the entire season will be 9:00, with arrival at least thirty minutes prior. Note the dates for tournament in July: four rounds, two on each nine, with the best round on each nine used for tournament results.

After golf, please stay for lunch and visit with fellow golfers. Sign up for lunch in the morning in the pro shop so the club knows how many to plan for.

Also, we try to plan a 2 night golf trip during the season within Michigan. Let us know if you are interested.

Please fill out a registration sheet and bring before 2nd week of golf. Give registration sheet and monies to Treasurer, Patti Blanchard.